
 Hills Knights Football Club – Schedule of 
Events 2023

Calendar
Day Date Description
Monday 02/01/2023 Registrations Open

EOI – Youth Development
EOI – Instructional Referees

Monday 30/01/2023 Grading
Tuesday 31/01/2023 Early Bird Discount closes
Tuesday 31/01/2023 Grading
Wednesda
y

01/02/2023 Grading

Thursday 02/02/2023 Grading
Friday 03/02/2023 Grading
Monday 06/02/2023 Grading
Tuesday 07/02/2023 Grading
Wednesda
y

08/02/2023 Grading

Thursday 09/02/2023 Grading
Friday 10/02/2023 Grading

Annual General Meeting (AGM) for 2022
Friday 24/02/2023 Team Nominations due to HFI
Sunday 12/03/2023 Apparel Sales / Team Kit Collection – Bella Vista 

Oval club house
10am till 12pm

Monday 13/03/2023 Coaches and Managers Meeting
Wednesda
y

15/03/2023 Apparel Sales / Team Kit Collection – Bella Vista 
Oval club house
7pm till 8.30pm

Wednesda
y

22/03/2023 Apparel Sales / Team Kit Collection – Bella Vista 
Oval club house
7pm till 8.30pm

Friday 31/03/2023 Round 1 Friday Night Competition
Apparel Sales + Team Kit Collection – Masonic Ovals
Canteen
TBC (depends on how many orders still to collect)

Saturday 01/04/2023 Round 1 Saturday Competition
Sunday 02/04/2023 Round 1 Sunday Competition
Friday 07/04/2023 Good Friday (no football)
Saturday 08/04/2023 Easter Saturday (no football)
Sunday 09/04/2023 Easter Sunday (no Football)
Saturday 14/05/2022 Photos – Day 1 of 3
Saturday 21/05/2022 Photos – Day 2 of 3
Saturday 28/05/2022 Photos – Day 2 of 3
Friday 11/08/2023 Semi Final for Friday night competition
Saturday 12/08/2023 Semi Final for Saturday competition
Sunday 13/08/2023 Semi Final for Sunday competition
Friday 18/08/2023 Final for Friday night competition
Saturday 19/08/2023 Final for Saturday competition
Sunday 20/08/2023 Final for Sunday competition
Friday 25/08/2023 Grand Final for Friday night competition
Saturday 26/08/2023 Grand Final for Saturday competition
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Sunday 27/08/2023 Grand Final for Sunday competition
Sunday 27/08/2023 Junior Presentation & Gala Day
Saturday 16/09/2023 Night of Knights (Senior Presentations)

Notes:
1. With an 18 round competition planned and the Easter break falling on 7-9 
April, there are no spare weekends at all from commencement of R1 being 31 
March & 01/02 April until Grand Finals being 26/27/28 August 2022. 


